
JANUARY 2024 

ASSISTED LIVING 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2     3 4 5 6       

 

LOCATION 

C-CHAPEL 

DR -DINING ROOM 

N# - NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

HAPPY NEW YEAR! 

 

 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

 

 

12:15 NEW YEARS AROUND 

THE WORLD 

2:00 VETERANS GROUP 

 

-CRIBBAGE 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

 

2:00 CAROL BALL TOSS 

 

 

 

12:30 RUMMY CUB 

2:00 BINGO 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR 

 

 

 

2:00 CHAD & CAMERON 

MACK 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

 

7 8       9      10 11     12 13 

 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

 

 

6:30 BINGO -C 

 

-VIKINGS WINNER 

 

1:30 CARD CLUB -C 

 

 

 

2:00 BINGO -C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

6:30 MLC- 

 

HOUSEPLANT 

APPRECIATION DAY! 

10:00 LIBRARY 

12:15 ALL AMERICAN 

STORY 

2:00 BROWN COUNTY 

HISTORICAL SOCIETY 

TRUNK SHOW- WW1 

-CRIBBAGE 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

 

2:00 MARY EPHIPHANY 

4:00 OUR SAVIOR’S 

-WINE & DINE 

 

HAT DAY – WEAR 

YOUR FAVORITE 

HAT! 

12:30 BANANA GRAMS 

2:00 BINGO 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR 

 

 

2:00 MEN’S GROUP 

3:00 COFFEE TIME  

 

 

14 15            16 17  18       19 20 

 

 

3:00 COFFEETIME 

   

6:30 BINGO-C 

BLUE MONDAY – WEAR 

BLUE 

-VIKINGS WINNER 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

 

HAPPY BDAY ELAINE B! 

 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

6:30 MLC 

 

12:15 MUSIC & MOTION 

2:00 BENNY SEIFERT  

4:00 CHRIST THE KING 

 

-CRIBBAGE  

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

 

2:00 KEN & KEN SHOW 

 

 

12:30 RUMMY CUBE 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR--C 

 

 

 

2:00 ARE YOU SMARTER 

THAN A 5
TH

 GRADER 

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

 

 

21 22 23 24         25     26 27     

 

  

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

 

6:30 BINGO -C 

 

 

-NU-STEP 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

 

 

2:00 BINGO 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

6:30 MLC 

PEANUT BUTTER DAY 

12:15 HYMN SING 

2:00 MEN’S GROUP 

 

 

-CRIBBAGE 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

 

2:00 BOB EVASLAGE 

 

 

12:30 BANANA GRAMS 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR –C 

 

 

2:00 PUPPY LOVE 

THERAPY DOGS 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

 28 29 30 31    

 
 

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

 

6:30 BINGO-C 

 

NATIONAL 

CURMUDGEONS DAY! 

-NU STEP 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

2:45 MOVIE ‘GRUMPY 

OLD MEN’ 

 

 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

6:30 MLC 

HAPPY BDAY CHARLIE! 

12:15 MARY 

2:00 APPLES TO APPLES 

 

 

-CRIBBAGE 

 CHURCH ON TV: 

EVERY TUESDAY: 

1:00 LUTHERAN 

CHURCH, CH 3 

 EVERY THURSDAY: 

11:00 CATHOLIC 

MASS, CH 62 

 

*CALENDARS ARE 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE – 

CHECK WITH 

ACTIVITY STAFF FOR 

CHANGES 

 

 

 

   
   



JANUARY 2024 

DEER HAVEN 

 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2     3 4 5 6       

 

LOCATION 

C-CHAPEL 

DR -DINING ROOM 

N# - NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

HAPPY NEW YEAR! 

 

10:00 DOMINIO’S -ACT 

11:00 BALLOON VOLLEY 

12:00 CINDEE MUSIC 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH-C 

6:00 KING’S CORNER – 

N2 

 

11:00 SHOW & TELL-N2 

2:00 VETERANS GROUP-C 

4;30 BEAN BAG TOSS-N2 

6:00 DICE GAME – N1 

-CRIBBAGE-C 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS-C 

11:00 RANDOM FACTS-

N2 

2:00 CAROL’S BALL 

TOSS-C 

4:30 CRAFT-N2 

6:00 FACT OR CRAP -N2 

 

10:00 500 CARDS-ACT 

11:00 READING-N2 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR-C 

6:00 HANG MAN-N1 

 

 

2:00 CHAD & CAMERON 

MACK-C 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

3:15 BAKING-N2 

7 8       9      10 11     12 13 
 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

 

 

 

6:30 BINGO -C 

 

11:00 CURRENT 

EVENTS/FUN FACTS -N2 

1:30 CARD CLUB -C 

4:30 PAMPERING-N2 

6:00 UNO -N1 

HAPPY BDAY LEO B! 

9:30 RES COUNCIL -N2 

10:00 DOMINO’S -ACT 

12:00 CINDEE MUSIC 

2:00 BINGO -C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH-C 

6:30 MLC-C 

 

HOUSEPLANT 

APPRECIATION DAY! 

10:00 LIBRARY-C 

11:00 ALL AMERICAN 

SPIRIT-N2 

2:00 BROWN COUNTY 

HISTORICAL SOCIETY – 

WW1-C 

4:30 BOCCE BALL-N2 

6:00 DICE GAME – N2 

-CRIBBAGE-C 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS-C 

11:00 MUSIC & MOTION-

N2 

2:00 MARY’S EPHIHANY-

C 

4:00 OUR SAVIOR’S-C 

-WINE & DINE 

HAT DAY -WEAR 

YOUR FAVORITE 

HAT! 

10:00 500 CARDS-ACT 

11:00 READING-N2 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR-C 

6:00 PENNY ANTE -N1 

 

2:00 MEN’S GROUP-C 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

3:15 COLORING PAGES-

N2 

 

14 15            16 17  18       19 20 
 

 

3:00 COFFEETIME 

   

 

6:30 BINGO-C 

BLUE MONDAY – WEAR 

BLUE 

11:00 EXERCISES/YOGA-

N2 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

4:30 PAMPERING-N2 

6:00 UNO – N1 

10:00 DOMINO’S-ACT 

12:00 CINDEE MUSIC 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH-C 

6:30 MLC -C 

 

11:00 BALLOON VOLLEY-N2  

2:00 BENNY SEIFERT-C 

4:00 CHRIST THE KING-C 

4:30 FLOOR DICE-N2 

6:00 DICE GAME -N1 

-CRIBBAGE -C 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS-C 

11:00 PIANO-N2 

2:00 KEN & KEN-C 

4:30 CRAFT-N2 

6:00 FACT OR CRAP– N2 

 

10:00 500 CARDS-ACT 

11:00 READING-N2 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR--C 

6:00 HANG MAN -N1 

 

 

2:00 ARE YOU SMARTER 

THAN A 5TH GRADER-C 

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

3:15 BAKING-N2 

 

21 22 23 24         25     26 27     
 

  

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

 

6:30 BINGO -C 

 

 

11:00 CURRENT 

EVENTS/FUN FACTS-N2 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

4:30 PAMPERING-N2 

6:00 UNO – N1 

10:00 DOMINO’S -ACT 

12:00 CINDEE MUSIC 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH-C 

6:30 MLC -C 

PEANUT BUTTER DAY 

11:00 HYMN SING-N2 

2:00 MEN’S GROUP-C 

4:30 BALLOON 

BADMINTON-N2 

6:00 DICE GAME N2 

-CRIBBAGE-C 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS-C 

11:00 MUSIC & MOTION-

N2 

2:00 BOB EVASLAGE-C 

4:30 CRAFT-N2 

6:00 FACT OR CRAP -N2 

 

10:00 500 CARDS-ACT 

11:00 READING-N2 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR –C 

6:00 PENNY ANTE-N1 

 

2:00 PUPPY LOVE 

THERAPY DOGS-C 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

3:15 COLORING PAGES-

N2 

 28 29 30 31    

 
 

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

 

6:30 BINGO-C 

 

NATIONAL 

CURMUDGEONS DAY 

11:00 EXERCISES/YOGA-

N2 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

2:45 MOVIE ‘GRUMPY 

OLD MEN’-C 

4:30 PAMPERING-N2 

6:00 UNO – N1 

10:00 DOMINO’S -ACT 

12:00 CINDEE MUSIC 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH-C 

6:30 MLC -C 

 

11:00 EAGLES FUN FACTS-

N2 

2:00 APPLES TO APPLES-C 

4:30 BALLOON VOLLEY-N2 

6:00 DICE GAME N1 

-CRIBBAGE-C 

DEER HAVEN STAFF 

ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR 

TRANSPORTING 

RESIDENTS TO ALL 

ACTIVITIES OFF UNIT 

CHURCH ON TV: 

EVERY TUESDAY: 

1:00 LUTHERAN 

CHURCH, CH 3 

 EVERY THURSDAY: 

11:00 CATHOLIC 

MASS, CH 62 

 

*CALENDARS ARE 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE – 

CHECK WITH 

ACTIVITY STAFF FOR 

CHANGES 

 

 
 

      



JANUARY 2024 

WOODLAND PARK & WHISPERING PINES 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2     3 4 5 6       

 

LOCATION 

C-CHAPEL 

DR -DINING ROOM 

N# - NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

HAPPY NEW YEAR! 

 

10:00 DOMINIO’S -ACT 

11:00 BALLOON VOLLEY 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

1:1’S 

6:00 KING’S CORNER – 

N2 

 

11:00 SHOW & TELL 

2:00 VETERANS GROUP 

4;30 BEAN BAG TOSS 

6:00 DICE GAME – N1 

-CRIBBAGE 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

11:00 RANDOM FACTS 

2:00 CAROL’S BALL 

TOSS 

4:30 CRAFT 

6:00 FACT OR CRAP -N2 

 

10:00 500 CARDS 

11:00 READING 

2:00 BINGO 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR 

-FANCY NAILS 

6:00 HANG MAN-N1 

 

 

2:00 CHAD & CAMERON 

MACK 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

3:15 BAKING 

7 8       9      10 11     12 13 
 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

 

 

 

6:30 BINGO -C 

 

11:00 CURRENT 

EVENTS/FUN FACTS 

1:30 CARD CLUB -C 

4:30 PAMPERING 

6:00 UNO -N1 

HAPPY BDAY LEO B! 

9:30 RES COUNCIL 

10:00 DOMINO’S -ACT 

-WHISPERING MEADOW 

2:00 BINGO -C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

1:1’S 

6:30 MLC- 

 

HOUSEPLANT 

APPRECIATION DAY! 

10:00 LIBRARY 

11:00 ALL AMERICAN 

SPIRIT 

2:00 BROWN COUNTY 

HISTORICAL SOCIETY – 

WW1 

4:30 BOCCE BALL 

6:00 DICE GAME – N2 

-CRIBBAGE 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

11:00 MUSIC & MOTION 

2:00 MARY’S EPHIHANY 

4:00 OUR SAVIOR’S 

-WINE & DINE 

HAT DAY -WEAR 

YOUR FAVORITE 

HAT! 

10:00 500 CARDS 

11:00 READING 

2:00 BINGO 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR 

-FANCY NAILS 

6:00 PENNY ANTE -N1 

 

2:00 MEN’S GROUP 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

3:15 COLORING PAGES 

 

14 15            16 17  18       19 20 
 

 

3:00 COFFEETIME 

   

 

6:30 BINGO-C 

BLUE MONDAY – WEAR 

BLUE 

11:00 EXERCISES/YOGA 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

4:30 PAMPERING 

6:00 UNO – N1 

10:00 DOMINO’S-ACT 

-WHISPERING MEADOW 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

1:1’S 

6:00 KING’S CORNER -N2 

 

11:00 BALLOON VOLLEY  

2:00 BENNY SEIFERT 

4:00 CHRIST THE KING 

4:30 FLOOR DICE 

6:00 DICE GAME -N1 

-CRIBBAGE  

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

11:00 PIANO 

2:00 KEN & KEN 

4:30 CRAFT 

6:00 FACT OR CRAP– N2 

 

10:00 500 CARDS 

11:00 READING 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR--C 

-FANCY NAILS-C 

6:00 HANG MAN -N1 

 

 

2:00 ARE YOU SMARTER 

THAN A 5TH GRADER 

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

3:15 BAKING 

 

21 22 23 24         25     26 27     
 

  

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

 

6:30 BINGO -C 

 

 

11:00 CURRENT 

EVENTS/FUN FACTS 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

4:30 PAMPERING 

6:00 UNO – N1 

10:00 DOMINO’S -ACT 

-WHISPERING MEADOW 

2:00 BINGO 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

1:1’S 

6:00 KING’S CORNER -N2 

PEANUT BUTTER DAY 

11:00 HYMN SING 

2:00 MEN’S GROUP 

4:30 BALLOON BADMINTON 

6:00 DICE GAME N2 

-CRIBBAGE 

 

10:00 CATHOLIC MASS 

11:00 MUSIC & MOTION 

2:00 BOB EVASLAGE 

4:30 CRAFT 

6:00 FACT OR CRAP -N2 

 

10:00 500 CARDS 

11:00 READING 

2:00 BINGO-C 

3:15 SOCIAL HOUR –C 

-FANCY NAILS-N1 

6:00 PENNY ANTE-N1 

 

2:00 PUPPY LOVE 

THERAPY DOGS 

3:00 COFFEE TIME 

3:15 COLORING PAGES 

 28 29 30 31    

 
 

3:00 COFFEE TIME – 

 

6:30 BINGO-C 

 

NATIONAL 

CURMUDGEONS DAY 

11:00 EXERCISES/YOGA 

1:30 CARD CLUB-C 

2:45 MOVIE ‘GRUMPY 

OLD MEN’ 

4:30 PAMPERING 

6:00 UNO – N1 

10:00 DOMINO’S -ACT 

-WHISPERING MEADOW 

2:00 BINGO-C 

4:00 WELS LUTHERAN 

CHURCH 

1:1’S 

6:00 KING’S CORNER -N2 

 

11:00 EAGLES FUN FACTS 

2:00 APPLES TO APPLES 

4:30 BALLOON VOLLEY 

6:00 DICE GAME N1 

-CRIBBAGE 

 CHURCH ON TV: 

EVERY TUESDAY: 

1:00 LUTHERAN 

CHURCH, CH 3 

 EVERY THURSDAY: 

11:00 CATHOLIC 

MASS, CH 62 

 

*CALENDARS ARE 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE – 

CHECK WITH 

ACTIVITY STAFF FOR 

CHANGES 

 

 
 

      


